Albania

Algeria
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgium

Benin

Bolivia

Brazil

Bulgaria

Cabo Verde
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada

Chile

China
Colombia

DRC (congo, Democratic Republic of the)
Costa Rica
Croatia (Hrvatska)
Cuba

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador
Ethiopia
Finland

France

France - Metropolitan
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana

Greece
Grenada
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guyana

Haiti

Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland

India

Indonesia

Iran - Islamic Republic of
Ireland

Israel

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Korea - Republic of
Kuwait
Lebanon
Lithuania

Country of Origin

0.03%
0.02%
0.26%
0.01%
0.67%
0.05%
0.14%
0.02%
0.10%
0.01%
0.04%
0.52%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.04%
2.54%
0.19%
3.87%
0.26%
0.02%
0.36%
0.04%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.06%
0.01%
0.07%
0.26%
0.04%
0.10%
0.04%
0.07%
0.23%
0.05%
0.01%
0.02%
0.32%
0.22%
0.18%
0.02%
0.01%
0.11%
0.05%
0.01%
0.27%
0.24%
0.02%
0.04%
2.86%
0.57%
0.20%
0.15%
0.20%
0.21%
0.17%
0.72%
0.03%
0.01%
0.06%
0.90%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%

Macau

Malawi

Malaysia

Malta

Mauritius

Mexico

Morocco

Myanmar

Nepal

Netherlands

New Zealand
Nicaragua

Nigeria

No Answer

Norway

Oman

Pakistan

Palestine, State of
Panama

Papua New Guinea
Peru

Philippines

Poland

Portugal

Prefer not to Answer
Puerto Rico
Romania

Russian Federation
Rwanda

Saint Lucia

San Marino

Saudi Arabia
Senegal

Serbia

Sierra Leone
Singapore

South Africa

Spain

Sri Lanka

St Vincent and Grenadines
Sudan

Sweden

Switzerland

Syrian Arab Republic
Taiwan

Tanzania, United Republic of
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad And Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States

United States Minor Outlying Islands
Uruguay

Venezuela

VietNam

Yugoslavia

Zambia

Zimbabwe

0.01%
0.04%
0.39%
0.01%
0.03%
1.45%
0.04%
0.01%
0.13%
0.27%
0.22%
0.04%
0.60%
21.61%
0.03%
0.01%
0.08%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.24%
0.27%
0.06%
0.10%
1.08%
0.12%
0.02%
0.09%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.22%
0.24%
0.33%
0.19%
0.02%
0.04%
0.02%
0.12%
0.01%
0.55%
0.01%
0.29%
0.02%
0.08%
0.01%
0.36%
0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.05%
0.71%
51.39%
0.03%
0.04%
0.06%
0.09%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%

IFT By The Numbers




